
Day Date Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lesson 5

Monday 17/05/2021 Normal lesson Normal lesson Normal lesson Normal lesson Normal lesson

Tuesday 18/05/2021 Normal lesson Normal lesson Normal lesson Normal lesson Normal lesson

Wednesday 19/05/2021 Normal lesson & Art Exam Normal lesson & Art Exam Art Exam Art Exam Art Exam

Thursday 20/05/2021 Art Exam Art Exam, Food Tech catch up Art Exam Art Exam Art Exam

Friday 21/05/2021 Assessment catch up Assessment catch up Assessment catch up Assessment catch up Assessment catch up

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5

Monday 24/05/2021 English book club

Tuesday 25/05/2021

Exciting eggs – Dishes we can 

make with eggs. 

Omelette MasterChef and 

teacher demonstration. 

Science: Safety in the home

Wednesday 26/05/2021
Get Holiday ready: French or 

Spanish 

Arts: Dance workshop, Music 

Learn and perform a song, 

Drama: Watching a 

performance and developing a 

scene. Art Workshop
Thursday 27/05/2021 PE: Softball/Rounders

Friday 28/05/2021
Maths: Money in everyday 

life 

Outdoor skills: Bear Grylls 

on the field!

Day Date Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5

Monday 07/06/2021 English book club

Tuesday 08/06/2021
Wow chocolate gateaux tarts. 

A simple but wow pudding for a 

party. 

Science: Careers in Science

Wednesday 09/06/2021
Learn to sew with Mrs Young 

and conversational French

Arts: Dance workshop, Music 

Learn and perform a song, 

Drama: Watching a 

performance and developing a 

scene. Art workshop 

Thursday 10/06/2021 PE: Softball/Rounders

Friday 11/06/2021
Maths: Introduction to A-

Level 

Introduction to A-Level 

History/Geography 


